
 

 
 

2025-2026 Important Dates for Flag Football, Cross Country, 
Basketball Seasons and All Scheduling 

 
(AD’s - Subscribe to the electronic calendar link provided by CCYL.  

Membership requires adhering to these dates and deadlines) 
 
Thursday August 28 – First CCYL AD meeting of the season. Mandatory attendance for 
ADs.  CCYL Flag football kick off meeting will immediately follow for those schools that field 
teams. All school teams participating in flag football should bring football league fees (fees 
per team made out to CCYL).  Meetings for AD’s will follow monthly or as needed 
throughout the school year.  
 
Saturday, September 6 

●​ First regular season CCYL flag football games at Sheridan Park.  Saturdays until 
October 25 (playoffs) 

 
Monday, September 8 

●​ ADs register all basketball teams online via TeamSideline  - Rosters MUST be 
accurate. 

●​ ADs submit google survey doc listing gym availability and Developmental League 
(4th, 5th and 6th Grades) AND no play dates (school/parish conflicts ONLY) 
 

 
Friday, September 12—Email petitions due(with supporting data) for putting a school’s 
single teams in the Skyline division due to CCYL email. School principals must be copied.  

 
Saturday September TBA 
 

●​ CCYL Cross Country Meet directed St Helen School 
 
 



 
 
Tuesday, September 16  

●​ Petition notification returned from CCYL 
●​ CCYL confirms All School Basketball Team Counts and divisions, all gym 

availabilities and No play dates (all school and all parish events only) 
 
SEPTEMBER/OCTOBER EVENT -  All new and untrained coaches  

●​ PLACT Coach Seminar -  Mandatory for new coaches & AD’s 
 
Wednesday  September 17 –CCYL AD meeting - Basketball Prep.  All AD’s Mandatory. 

●​ CCYL Conference fees due. Check made out to CCYL.  See Treasurer for the amount. 
 
Wednesday October 1   

●​ Basketball scheduling Meeting at 6:00pm for CCYL Lakefront/Skyline (7th and 8th 

Grades). Scheduling 14 games per team. League fees for this year will be $ per 7th/8th 
Grade team and $ per 4th/5th/6th Grade team.  All fees must be paid by this date. 

●​ Scheduling is ONLY to be completed by the AD and ONLY school/parish events 
considered.  Any scheduling around outside events, ie. travel teams, other leagues, are 
NOT PERMITTED and risk team/school removal from CCYL.  This policy is in place all 
season. 

 
Friday October 17- 4th-6th grade Schedule released to CCYL ADs  from the scheduling 
body. ADs have the weekend to review and return by Sunday Oct. 19. 
 
Monday Oct. 20-- Final edits made to schedule by scheduling body 

 
Tuesday October 21 - Final Schedule released to CCYL ADs by scheduling body.  
 
Friday, Oct. 24– Full basketball schedule for CCYL 4th – 8th grades to be completed, finalized 
and released to schools via CCYL website.  
 
Saturday, Oct. 25– Flag football Playoffs.  Conclude Season.​
 
Basketball Season 
 
Monday October 20 -  4-6th grade can begin basketball practice 
 
Monday, October 27 – Schools may begin all basketball practices.  
 
Saturday, November 1  – CCYL Developmental League (4th – 6th Grades) Games begin.  
 
Monday, November 3 – CCYL Lakefront/Skyline League (7th and 8th Grades) basketball 
games begin.    
 



Saturday November 22  through November 30 – No Games (Thanksgiving break) 
 
Sunday December 7 and 14th -  4-6th grade games to be played 
 
Saturday December 20, 2025  through Monday Jan 5, 2026– No Games (Christmas 
Break).  
 
 
 
 
2025 
 
Tuesday January 6 -  Basketball Games may resume  
 
Sunday January 11- 4-6th Grades Will Play Basketball games. Start times at 12:30pm or 
later  
 
Monday, January 19 – Martin Luther King Day - NO CCYL Lakefront/Skyline (7th/8th Grade) 
games shall be scheduled this day. Make-up games may be played on this day - pending 
schools' availability.  
 
Tuesday, January 20 – All available gym playoff times (5th – 8th Grades) AND no play 
dates/coach conflicts/borrowed players must be submitted to CCYL League Administration 
via the Google Survey doc. 
 
Saturday  January 31– CCYL Developmental League (4th – 6th Grades) Regular Season 
concludes.  4th Grade Season ends entirely.  Playoff brackets begin creation and released by 
Feb. 2 
 
Wednesday February 4 – CCYL Lakefront/Skyline (7th and 8th Grades) Regular Season 
concludes.  
 
Thursday February 5 – CCYL Lakefront/Skyline (7th and 8th Grades) Brackets released 
thereafter for review by AD’s.  Playoff games are likely to be played for Lakefront and or 
Skyline levels. 
 
Friday February 6 – CCYL Lakefront/Skyline (7th and 8th Grades) Playoffs continue any day 
of the week until bracket is completed. 
 
Saturday, February 7 and Sunday, February 8– CCYL Developmental League (5th – 6th 

Grades) Playoffs. 
 
February 9-10 - Skyline Division 7-8th Grade Finals  
 
February 13-16 -  NO GAMES.  Presidents Day Weekend.  All playoff games resume Feb 17. 



 
Friday February 20 - Sunday, February 22  -CCYL Developmental League (5th –6th Grades) 
Playoffs conclude. 
 
Saturday February 21 and or Sunday February 22 – CCYL Lakefront Boys 7th and 8th 

Grades championship games & CCYL Lakefront Girls 7th/8th championship games. 
 
 
*AD Meetings are monthly at minimum from August to May.  Attendance is required by the 
AD.  ONLY AD’s can attend.​
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
AD Sign and Date:  ________________________________________________________________________ 
Principal Sign and Date:  ___________________________________________________________________ 

 
 
 
 
 
 

Football Gamedays (no blackouts accepted) 
 
September 6, 13, 20, 27 
October 4, 11, 18, 25 (playoffs) 
 
 
Basketball Weekends (All CCYL gyms available to host) 
 
November 1, 8, 15 
December 6, 7, 13, 14 
January 10, 11, 17, 24, 31 
February 7, 8, 21 
 
 
 


